
REF PROVEEDOR DESCRIPCIÓN COLOR BAGLINOX

462 ROBLE 3 LAMAS 84
6181 ROBLE DECAPADO BLANCO F6
6201 HAYA 3 LAMAS 11
6263 ROBLE CAPPUCCINO S3
6273 ROBLE PURO MARCANTE 40
6428 ROBLE TAVERNA 40
6442 ROBLE GRIS 2D
6443 ROBLE 84

REF PROVEEDOR DESCRIPCIÓN COLOR BAGLINOX

6017 ARCE 81
6027 ROBLE A LA CAL D7
6268 ROBLE MAZAPÁN P6
6318 ROBLE AGRIETADO CAPPUCCINO S3
6388 HAYA ROYAL 25
6390 WHITE LIFE T5
6393 ROBLE TRENTINO 41
6413 ROBLE NOVA 41
6414 ROBLE CASABLANCA G2
6416 ROBLE MUSCAT 88-AI
6417 SEA SIDE P6
6420 ROBLE BARISTA E5
6432 ROBLE MONCLAIR 2D
6440 NOGAL U6-5A
6441 ROBLE 33
6851 ROBLE BÉRGAMO F9
6865 ROBLE RÚSTICO NATURAL G2
6947 ROBLE NUDOSO BLANCO CREMA D8

LC 150 Premium · 1288x198x8 mm

MEISTER 2021

LC 150 Classic · 1288x198x8 mm



REF PROVEEDOR DESCRIPCIÓN COLOR BAGLINOX

286 ROBLE CLARO G2
287 ROBLE NATURAL D7
6036 ROBLE MARRÓN U6
6131 ROBLE MEDIO F9
6132 ROBLE GRIS 2D
6503 ROBLE BLANCO ÁRTICO P6

REF PROVEEDOR DESCRIPCIÓN COLOR BAGLINOX

6404 MISSISSIPPI WOOD VA-G0
6849 MULTIWOOD 42
6412 ROBLE ARCADIA G3
6403 ROBLE BODEGA U2
6421 ROBLE CALEDONIA 40
6392 ROBLE CHIANTI AI
6376 ROBLE CHIEMSEE CLARO 41
6377 ROBLE CHIEMSEE MARRÓN U6
6429 ROBLE HABANERA G3
6852 ROBLE SAVONA 23
6428 ROBLE TAVERNA 40
6439 ROBLE AGRIETADO TERRA G2
6263 ROBLE CAPPUCCINO D8
6580 ROBLE CASA DE BOTES G3
6259 ROBLE CASA DE BOTES CLARO G2
6850 ROBLE COUNTRYSIDE Z3
6181 ROBLE DECAPADO BLANCO F6
6846 ROBLE FIORDO CLARO G2
6268 ROBLE MAZAPÁN P6
6863 ROBLE RELAX PURO 40

REF PROVEEDOR DESCRIPCIÓN COLOR BAGLINOX

6835 ROBLE ISLANDIA P6
6413 ROBLE NOVA 41

M 20 · 2062x208x9 mm

LD 150 · 1288x198x8 mm

LL 200 · 2052x220x12 mm



6439 ROBLE AGRIETADO TERRA G2
6833 ROBLE CAMPESINO GREIGE 2D
6831 ROBLE GRANJA CLARO 40
6834 ROBLE GRANJA OSCURO 49-Z3
6864 ROBLE SOLSTICIO DE VERANO E8
6868 ROBLE SOLSTICIO DE VERANO GRIS 2D

REF PROVEEDOR DESCRIPCIÓN COLOR BAGLINOX

6380 ROBLE ATACAMA 9C
6423 ROBLE BARGELLO 41
6385 ROBLE DAKAR 41
6839 ROBLE NORLAND E8
6832 ROBLE CAMPESINO NATURAL 41
6841 ROBLE CASTILLO CLARO 40
6836 ROBLE CASTILLO NATURAL C8
6842 ROBLE CASTILLO OSCURO 96
6840 ROBLE CASTILLO PURO 9C
6837 ROBLE FIORDO GREIGE E8
6838 ROBLE GLACIAR P6-44
6831 ROBLE GRANJA CLARO 40
6277 ROBLE GRIS BLANCO F3
6381 ROBLE POLAR E8
6275 ROBLE TOFFEE E5
6288 ROBLE VINTAGE GRIS MOHAIR 2D

REF PROVEEDOR DESCRIPCIÓN COLOR BAGLINOX

6998 DESERT OAK 9C
6995 ROBLE BLANCO ÁRTICO P6
6983 ROBLE CARVALLO NATURAL F9
6843 ROBLE DE CAMPO CLARO D7
6844 ROBLE DE CAMPO NATURAL AI
6846 ROBLE FIORDO CLARO G2
6847 ROBLE FIORDO GRIS E8
6959 ROBLE GREIGE F3
6977 ROBLE SILVESTRE GRIS E4

LL 250 · 2052x248x10 mm

LD 250 · 1287x220x10 mm



REF PROVEEDOR DESCRIPCIÓN COLOR BAGLINOX

6389 NOGAL AMORE 9B-AV
6684 PANAPOLIS E8
6835 ROBLE ISLANDIA F6
6413 ROBLE NOVA 41
6439 ROBLE AGRIETADO TERRA G2
6258 ROBLE AGRIETADO CLARO G2
6833 ROBLE CAMPESINO GREIGE E8
6263 ROBLE CAPUCCINO D8
6188 ROBLE CASA DE BOTES G3
6259 ROBLE CASA DE BOTES CLARO F9
6843 ROBLE DE CAMPO CLARO D7
6844 ROBLE DE CAMPO NATURAL D7
6834 ROBLE GRANJA OSCURO 96-S7
6256 ROBLE RÚSTICO COGNAC AI
6864 ROBLE SOLSTICIO DE VERANO E8
6845 VINTAGE WALLNUT Z3

LL 150 · 2052x220x8 mm


